2024 WML B LB EA L —7— K (FHEEZELE)
hE - IKEEH/ R ERESEE/ AERE/RREE /B3RS

g ANE it ANH g ANE Rit A%
257 1 1 230 2 22
256 1 2 229 2 24
255 2 4 228 1 25
254 0 4 227 3 28
253 0 4 226 1 29
252 0 4 225 0 29
251 1 5 224 4 33
250 2 7 223 0 33
249 0 7 222 3 36
248 0 7 221 6 42
247 0 7 220 3 45
246 0 7 219 4 49
245 0 7 218 3 52
244 1 8 217 5 57
243 1 9 216 3 60
242 0 9 215 5 65
241 1 10 214 4 69
240 0 10 213 7 76
239 0 10 212 2 78
238 0 10 211 3 81
237 3 13 210 4 85
236 1 14 209 1 89
235 0 14 208 4 93
234 0 14 207 8 101
233 2 16 206 5 106
232 1 17 205 4 110
231 3 20 204 5 115
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2024 WML B LB EA L —7— K (FHEEZELE)
hE - IKEEH/ R ERESEE/ AERE/RREE /B3RS

g ANE it ANH g ANE Rit A%
203 6 121 176 5 276
202 8 129 175 2 278
201 2 131 174 7 285
200 3 134 173 5 290
199 3 137 172 5 295
198 8 145 171 5 300
197 2 147 170 0 300
196 4 151 169 8 308
195 4 155 168 5 313
194 7 162 167 5 318
193 4 166 166 4 322
192 5 171 165 9 331
191 4 175 164 5 336
190 7 182 163 5 341
189 5 187 162 6 347
188 6 193 161 6 353
187 3 196 160 5 358
186 4 200 159 14 372
185 9 209 158 6 378
184 5 214 157 3 381
183 8 222 156 5 386
182 6 228 155 7 393
181 8 236 154 5 398
180 6 242 153 2 400
179 6 248 152 7 407
178 11 259 151 4 411
177 12 271 150 11 422
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2024 WML B LB EA L —7— K (FHEEZELE)
hE - IKEEH/ R ERESEE/ AERE/RREE /B3RS

g ANE it ANH g ANE Rit A%
149 6 428 122 4 568
148 4 432 121 2 570
147 6 438 120 5 575
146 7 445 119 5 580
145 3 448 118 5 585
144 6 454 117 5 590
143 6 460 116 2 592
142 7 467 115 3 595
141 8 475 114 4 599
140 5 480 113 3 602
139 13 493 112 2 604
138 6 499 111 4 608
137 5 504 110 1 609
136 8 512 109 3 612
135 3 515 108 1 613
134 3 018 107 3 616
133 3 521 106 2 618
132 6 527 105 8 626
131 4 531 104 3 629
130 6 237 103 0 629
129 8 545 102 3 632
128 4 549 101 2 634
127 1 550 100 1 635
126 4 554 99 1 636
125 2 556
124 5 561
123 3 564

%3 T/ 3 m



